
Contents

Guided tour
Preface
Acknowledgements
Publisher's acknowledgements
Introduction

xvH

Part 1 ding small business

1 Small businesses: the big picture
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

1.1 The importance of uncertainty
1.2 Market, customer and aspirational uncertainty
1.3 Ways of limiting uncertainty
1.4 Large and small businesses: the key differences

Summary
Question for discussion
References

2
2
2

2
4
6
7

11
11
11

2 Understanding entrepreneurship
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

2.1 Introduction
2.2 Entrepreneurs: good or bad? Not enough or just not the right sort?
2.3 Defining entrepreneurs and entrepreneurship
2.4 The economist approach
2.5 The organisational theorist approach

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

14
«
14

t4
T5
18

n
22
27
27
27

3 Defining the small business 30
Key learning objectives 30
Mini contents list 30

3.1 Introduction 30
3.2 Defining the self-employed 31
3.3 Defining the small business 31
3.4 International business size distributions 34
3.5 A general picture of the changing importance of small businesses: the UK case 40
3.6 Is the British pattern typical of other developed countries? 47

Summary 50
Questions for discussion SI
References %$
Appendix 3.1 Key indicators for enterprises in the non-financial business economy, .'.v
by EU-27 countries, 2005 m.



viii Contents

4 Working in small businesses
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

4.1 Introduction
4.2 The direct employment effects of small businesses
4.3 Pay
4.4 Training
4.5 Health and safety
4.6 Job satisfaction
4.7 A review of the small workplace

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

53
53
53

54
55
57

64

67

72

73
73

5 Innovation
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

5.1 Introduction
5.2 Key terms in innovation
5.3 The context for innovation
5.4 Innovation in large and small businesses

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

77
77
77

77
79
84
69

96

6 Defining and measuring start ups
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

6.1 Introduction
6.2 The importance of new businesses
6.3 Defining the new business
6.4 Measuring new businesses

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

100
700
100

100
101
107
111

119
119
120

7 Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

7.1 Introduction
7.2 Nascent entrepreneurship
7.3 Social networks

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

122
122
122

122
122
128

132
133
133

8 The economics of start ups
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

136
136
136



Contents IX

8.1 Introduction
8.2 The labour-market approach
8.3 Factors contributing to start up
8.4 Criticisms of the economist approach

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

136

137

139

153

154

155

755

Part 3

Defining and measuring business closure
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

9.1 Introduction
9.2 Why is business closure important?
9.3 Defining business closure
9.4 Measuring business closure

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

r -:

' ifir
i1- fr

160

160

160

160

161

165

169

178

178

179

r

10 Analysing business closure
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

10.1 Introduction
10.2 'Gambler's ruin1

10.3 Population ecology
10.4 Resource-based closure
10.5 Utility
10.6 Entrepreneurial learning

Summary
Questions for discussion
References
Key to Table 10.1

180

180

180

iao
181

185

188

191

194

196

199

200

204

11 Defining business growth
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

11.1 Introduction
11.2 The importance of fast-growth businesses
11.3 Defining the fast-growth business
11.4 Four 'stylised facts' about business growth

Summary
Questions for discussion • •• •
References

206
206

206

206

207

12 Analysing and measuring business growth
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list . -



Contents

12.1 Introduction 222
12.2 Evolutionary approaches to growth 223
12.3 Social network approaches to business growth 225
12.4 Resource-based views and learning approaches 230
12.5 Entrepreneurial management approaches 233
12.6 Economic approaches 235
12.7 'Random'approaches 235

Summary 239
Questions for discussion 241
References 241

13 Growing the business - pre start-up factors 244
Key learning objectives 244
Mini contents list 244

244

248

253

254

257

256

259

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

265

14 Growing the business - at start-up factors 270
Key learning objectives 270
Mini contents list 270

14.1 Introduction 270
14.2 Initial size 271
14.3 Legal form 271
14.4 Sector . 275
14.5 Location 278

Summary 282
Questions for discussion 283
References 283

15 Growing the business - post start-up factors 287
Key learning objectives 287
Mini contents list 287

15.1 Introduction 287
15.2 Formal plans 291
15.3 Workforce training 293
15.4 Sources of finance 294
15.5 Entrepreneurial skills 296
15.6 Innovation 300
15.7 Summarising business growth 303

Summary 306
Questions for discussion 307
References 307

13.1
13,2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7
13.8
13.9
13.10
13.11
13.12

Introduction
Age and (Age)2

Gender
Ethnicity
Education
Specific sectoral experience
Prior managerial experience
Prior business ownership
Family
Partners
Unemployment
Personality characteristics

Summary
Questions for discussion
References



Contents XI

Finance and the smaii business

16 Theories of entrepreneurial finance
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list v, l : j : .

16.1 Introduction n- "* ll;"'-'-v !"
16.2 Sources of finance for new and small businesses
16.3 Differences between small and large businesses
16.4 Changes over time

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

312

312

312

312

313

31B

319

322

322

323

17 Debt finance
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

17.1 Introduction
17.2 Financing large and small businesses; key concepts
17.3 Entrepreneurial finance theory
17.4 Operating in an opaque marketplace
17.5 What would we expect to see in an opaque marketplace?

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

324

324

324

324

325

329

333

336

347

348

348

18 Equity finance
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

18.1 Introduction
18.2 The history and evolution of venture capital
18.3 The structure of venture capital funds
18.4 Adverse selection and moral hazard
18.5 The demand for equity
18.6 'Clearing the market1

18.7 The venture capitalist's portfolio
18.8 Business angels

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

351

351

351

351
352
353
354
360
361
362
365

368

369

370

19 Public policy, small businesses and entrepreneurs
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

19.1 Introduction
19.2 The OECD framework
19.3 Why should taxpayers provide support for entrepreneurs and SMEs?
19.4 Justifications for intervention
19.5 The political economy approach

374

374

374

374

375

373

381

385



xi l Contents

11*.

19.6 Policy 'regimes': the US and the UK
19.7 Segmenting enterprise policy: entrepreneurship and SME policies
19.8 Policy choices

Summary
Questions for discussion
References
Appendix 19.1 Objectives and measures of success in UK enterprise policy
Appendix 19.2 Strategic goals and objectives in US enterprise policy

387
395
398

401
402
402
406
406

20 Macro policies towards small businesses and entrepreneurs
Key l&aming objectives
Mini contents list

20.1 Introduction
20.2 Macro-economic factors
20.3 Taxation
20.4 Regulation
20.5 Immigration policies
20.6 Competition policies and government procurement

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

407
407
4m

407
408
412
418
426
428

432

21 Policy in practice
Key learning objectives
Mini contents list

21.1 Introduction
21.2 Developing an 'enterprise culture'
21.3 Access and provision of finance
21.4 Free or subsidised advice
21.5 Technology and innovation
21.6 'Particular'groups

Summary
Questions for discussion
References

437
437
437

437
438
443
446
449
451

456
457

458

Part 7

Case study 1 Understanding enterprise - Competition at the crematorium:
Burgess and Sons vs Austin's 464

Case study 2 Understanding enterprise - Dragonfly Consulting:
employer or employee? 466

Case study 3 Formation and growth - the changing fortunes of Runner & Sprue 468
Part 1 Runner & Sprue's business plan 468
Part 2 Developing and commercialising Runner & Sprue 482
Part 3 The IPO 486
Part 4 Reaching for the 'Stars and Stripes' 491
Part 5 Growing pains? 492

Case study 4 Finance - four options facing Two Seasons 501
Case study 5 Business closure - Tahir Mohsan: running out of time? 507
Case study 6 Business c losure-The English Grocer: right idea, wrong time? 512
Case study 7 Public policy in your hands 514

Part 1 Defining 'entrepreneurship' 514
Part 2 Measuring 'entrepreneurship1 514



Contents xiii

Part 3 Policy choices 517
Part 4 Assessing the policy choice 518
Appendix A monitoring and evaluation primer 519

Case study 8 Tax and the small business - tax breaks, high stakes 526

Glossary , , ,. 529
Index 534

Supporting resources
Visit www.pearsoned.co.uk/storeygreene to find valuable online resources:

Companion Website for students

• Exclusive Financial Times video interviews with entrepreneurs and small business owners.

• Annotated weblinks to real life companies and organisations cited in the book.

• Flashcard glossary to help with revision.

For instructors

• Instructor's Manual, including:

- Entrepreneurial attitudes; Self-assessment exercises for use with students.
- Exercises to use in classes and seminars.
- Discussion points and learning objectives for all chapters and topics.
- Solutions to end-of-cnapter questions.

• PowerPoint^ for ail chapters.

• Case study teaching notes.

Also: The Companion Website provides the following features:

• Search tool to he)p locate specific items of content.
• E-mail results and profile tools to send results of quizzes to instructors.
• Online help and support to assist with website usage and troubleshooting.

For more information please contact your local Pearson Education sales representative or visit
www.pearsoned.co.uk/storeygreene.


