Contents

Guided tour
Preface
Acknowledgements
Publisher's acknowledgements
Introduction

хH

Part 1

Understanding small businesses and entrepreneurship

1	Small businesses: the big picture Key learning objectives Mini contents list	2 2 2
	1.1 The importance of uncertainty1.2 Market, customer and aspirational uncertainty1.3 Ways of limiting uncertainty	2 4 6
	1.4 Large and small businesses: the key differences	7
	Summary Question for discussion References	11 11 11
2	Understanding entrepreneurship Key learning objectives Mini contents list	14 « 14
	2.1 Introduction2.2 Entrepreneurs: good or bad? Not enough or just not the right sort?2.3 Defining entrepreneurs and entrepreneurship	t4 T5 18
	2.4 The economist approach2.5 The organisational theorist approach	n
	Summary Questions for discussion References	22 27 27 27
3	Defining the small business	30
	Key learning objectives Mini contents list	30 30
	 3.1 Introduction 3.2 Defining the self-employed 3.3 Defining the small business 3.4 International business size distributions 3.5 A general picture of the changing importance of small businesses: the UK case 3.6 Is the British pattern typical of other developed countries? 	30 31 31 34 40 47
	Summary	50
	Questions for discussion	SI ov ¢
	References Appendix 3.1 Key indicators for enterprises in the non-financial business economy,	%\$.'.v
	by EU-27 countries, 2005	m.

Part 2

Mini contents list

4	Working in small businesses Key learning objectives Mini contents list	53 53 53
	 4.1 Introduction 4.2 The direct employment effects of small businesses 4.3 Pay 4.4 Training 4.5 Health and safety 	54 55 57
	4.6 Job satisfaction	64
	4.7 A review of the small workplace	67
	Summary Questions for discussion	72
	References	73 <i>73</i>
5	Innovation Key learning objectives	77 77
	Mini contents list	77
	5.1 Introduction	77
	5.2 Key terms in innovation	79
	5.3 The context for innovation5.4 Innovation in large and small businesses	84 69
	Ç	
	Summary Questions for discussion	96
	References	
1		MARKET THE PARTY OF
	New business formation	99
6	New business formation Defining and measuring start ups	100
6	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives	100 700
6	Defining and measuring start ups	100
6	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction	100 700 <i>100</i> 100
6	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses	100 700 <i>100</i> 100 101
6	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction	100 700 <i>100</i> 100
6	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary	100 700 100 100 101 107
6	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion	100 700 100 100 101 107 111 119 119
6	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary	100 700 100 100 101 107 111 119
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion	100 700 100 100 101 107 111 119 119
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks Key learning objectives	100 700 100 101 107 111 119 120
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks	100 700 100 100 101 107 111 119 120
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks Key learning objectives Mini contents list 7.1 Introduction	100 700 100 100 101 107 111 119 120 122 122 122
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks Key learning objectives Mini contents list 7.1 Introduction 7.2 Nascent entrepreneurship	100 700 100 100 101 107 111 119 120
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks Key learning objectives Mini contents list 7.1 Introduction 7.2 Nascent entrepreneurship 7.3 Social networks	100 700 100 100 101 107 111 119 120 122 122 122 122
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks Key learning objectives Mini contents list 7.1 Introduction 7.2 Nascent entrepreneurship	100 700 100 101 107 111 119 120 122 122 122 122 122
	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new business 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks Key learning objectives Mini contents list 7.1 Introduction 7.2 Nascent entrepreneurship 7.3 Social networks Summary	100 700 100 101 107 111 119 120 122 122 122 122 128 132
7	Defining and measuring start ups Key learning objectives Mini contents list 6.1 Introduction 6.2 The importance of new businesses 6.3 Defining the new businesses 6.4 Measuring new businesses Summary Questions for discussion References Nascent entrepreneurship and social networks Key learning objectives Mini contents list 7.1 Introduction 7.2 Nascent entrepreneurship 7.3 Social networks Summary Questions for discussion	100 700 100 101 107 111 119 120 122 122 122 122 128 132 133

136

		 8.1 Introduction 8.2 The labour-market approach 8.3 Factors contributing to start up 8.4 Criticisms of the economist approach Summary Questions for discussion References 	136 137 139 153 154 155 755
Part 3		Business closure	159
		Defining and measuring business closure Key learning objectives Mini contents list 9.1 Introduction 9.2 Why is business closure important? 9.3 Defining business closure 9.4 Measuring business closure Summary Questions for discussion References	160 160 160 160 161 165 169 178 178 179
	10	Analysing business closure Key learning objectives Mini contents list 10.1 Introduction 10.2 'Gambler's ruin ¹ 10.3 Population ecology 10.4 Resource-based closure 10.5 Utility 10.6 Entrepreneurial learning Summary Questions for discussion References Key to Table 10.1	180 180 180 180 iao 181 185 188 191 194 196 199 200 204
Part 4		Business growth	205
	11	Defining business growth Key learning objectives Mini contents list 11.1 Introduction 11.2 The importance of fast-growth businesses 11.3 Defining the fast-growth business 11.4 Four 'stylised facts' about business growth Summary Questions for discussion References	206 206 206 206 207
	12	Analysing and measuring business growth Key learning objectives Mini contents list -	

r

Contents

IX

	12.1 Introduction	222
	12.2 Evolutionary approaches to growth	223
	12.3 Social network approaches to business growth	225
	12.4 Resource-based views and learning approaches	230
	12.5 Entrepreneurial management approaches	233
	12.6 Economic approaches	235
	12.7 'Random'approaches	235
	Summary	239
	Questions for discussion	241
	References	241
42	Crawing the business are start un factore	244
13	Growing the business - pre start-up factors	244 244
	Key learning objectives Mini contents list	244
	Willi Contents list	
	13.1 Introduction	244
	13,2 Age and (Age) ²	248
	13.3 Gender	253 254
	13.4 Ethnicity 13.5 Education	255
	13.6 Specific sectoral experience	256
	13.7 Prior managerial experience	259
	13.8 Prior business ownership	259
	13.9 Family	260
	13.10 Partners	261
	13.11 Unemployment	262
	13.12 Personality characteristics	263
	Summary	264
	Questions for discussion	265
	References	265
14	Growing the business - at start-up factors	270
	Key learning objectives	270
	Mini contents list	270
	14.1 Introduction	270
	14.2 Initial size	27′
	14.3 Legal form	27′
	14.4 Sector .	275
	14.5 Location	278
	Summary	282
	Questions for discussion	283
	References	283
15	Growing the business - post start-up factors	28
	Key learning objectives	28
	Mini contents list	283
	15.1 Introduction	28
	15.2 Formal plans	29
	15.3 Workforce training	293
	15.4 Sources of finance	29
	15.5 Entrepreneurial skills	29
	15.6 Innovation	30
	15.7 Summarising business growth	300
	Summary	300
	Questions for discussion	30
	References	303

Finance and the smail business

Part 6

16	Theories of entrepreneurial finance	312
	Key learning objectives Mini contents list	312 312
	William I	
	16.1 Introduction "- "* "!" 16.2 Sources of finance for new and small businesses	312 313
	16.3 Differences between small and large businesses	313 31B
	16.4 Changes over time	319
	Summary	322
	Questions for discussion	322
	References	323
17	Debt finance	324
17	Key learning objectives	324
	Mini contents list	324
	47.4 Introduction	204
	17.1 Introduction 17.2 Financing large and small businesses; key concepts	324 325
	17.3 Entrepreneurial finance theory	329
	17.4 Operating in an opaque marketplace	333
	17.5 What would we expect to see in an opaque marketplace?	336
	Summary	347
	Questions for discussion	348
	References	348
40	Facility flags	
18	Equity finance Key learning objectives	351 <i>351</i>
	Mini contents list	351 351
	18.1 Introduction	351
	18.2 The history and evolution of venture capital	352 353
	18.3 The structure of venture capital funds 18.4 Adverse selection and moral hazard	354
	18.5 The demand for equity	360
	18.6 'Clearing the market ¹	361
	18.7 The venture capitalist's portfolio	362
	18.8 Business angels	365
	Summary	368
	Questions for discussion	369
	References	370
6	Dublic delles and the small business	
	Public policy and the small business	373
10	Public policy, small businesses and entrepreneurs	374
.,	Key learning objectives	374
	Mini contents list	374
	19.1 Introduction	374
	19.2 The OECD framework	375
	19.3 Why should taxpayers provide support for entrepreneurs and SMEs?	373
	19.4 Justifications for intervention	381
	19.5 The political economy approach	385

Part 7

11*.

		gimes': the US and the UK ng enterprise policy: entrepreneurship and SME policies pices	387 395 398
	Summary		401
	Questions for d	iscussion	402
	References		402
		Objectives and measures of success in UK enterprise policy	406
	Appendix 19.2	Strategic goals and objectives in US enterprise policy	406
20	Macro policie	es towards small businesses and entrepreneurs	407
	Key l&aming ob	iectives	407
	Mini contents lis	st .	4m
	20.1 Introducti	on	407
	20.2 Macro-ec	onomic factors	408
	20.3 Taxation		412
	20.4 Regulatio 20.5 Immigration		418 426
	_	on policies and government procurement	428
	Summary	on pondos and government production	432
	Questions for a	liscussion	702
	References		
	5	and the second s	
21	Policy in pra- Key learning ob		437 437
	Mini contents lis	•	437
	21.1 Introducti	on ng an 'enterprise culture'	437 438
		nd provision of finance	443
		ubsidised advice	446
	21.5 Technolog	gy and innovation	449
	21.6 'Particula	ar'groups	451
	Summary		456
	Questions for a	liscussion	457
	References		458
	0		
	Case stud		463
	0	Understanding automatics. Competition at the competations	
	Case study 1	Understanding enterprise - Competition at the crematorium: Burgess and Sons vs Austin's	464
	Case study 2	Understanding enterprise - Dragonfly Consulting:	707
	,	employer or employee?	466
	Case study 3	Formation and growth - the changing fortunes of Runner & Sprue	468
		Part 1 Runner & Sprue's business plan	468
		Part 2 Developing and commercialising Runner & Sprue	482
		Part 3 The IPO Part 4 Reaching for the 'Stars and Stripes'	486 491
		Part 5 Growing pains?	491
	Case study 4	Finance - four options facing Two Seasons	501
	Case study 5	Business closure - Tahir Mohsan: running out of time?	507

Case study 6 Business closure-The English Grocer: right idea, wrong time?

Part 1 Defining 'entrepreneurship'

Part 2 Measuring 'entrepreneurship¹

Case study 7 Public policy in your hands

512

514

514

514

	Part 3 Policy choices		517
	Part 4 Assessing the p	olicy choice	518
Appendix A monitoring and evaluation primer Case study 8 Tax and the small business - tax breaks, high stakes			519
			526
Glossary	, ,	,•	529
Index			534

Contents

xiii

Supporting resources

Visit www.pearsoned.co.uk/storeygreene to find valuable online resources:

Companion Website for students

- · Exclusive Financial Times video interviews with entrepreneurs and small business owners.
- Annotated weblinks to real life companies and organisations cited in the book.
- · Flashcard glossary to help with revision.

For instructors

- · Instructor's Manual, including:
 - Entrepreneurial attitudes; Self-assessment exercises for use with students.
 - Exercises to use in classes and seminars.
 - Discussion points and learning objectives for all chapters and topics.
 - Solutions to end-of-cnapter questions.
- · PowerPoint^ for ail chapters.
- · Case study teaching notes.

Also: The Companion Website provides the following features:

- · Search tool to he)p locate specific items of content.
- E-mail results and profile tools to send results of quizzes to instructors.
- Online help and support to assist with website usage and troubleshooting.

For more information please contact your local Pearson Education sales representative or visit www.pearsoned.co.uk/storeygreene.